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Qty

Description of Parts

Condition

Estimate By
Workshop (%))

Our Adjusted
$)

REPLACEMENT OF PARTS

FRONT BONNET

1|FRONT 'AMG' GRILLE ASSY

I e i i i S o

N B N P O

FRONT RH HEADLAMP

FRONT LH HEADLAMP

FRONT LH HEADLAMP RUBBER SEAL
FRONT BUMPER

FRONT BUMPER ENERGY ABSORBER
FRONT BUMPER UPPER FRAME
FRONT BUMPER PARKING SENSOR

FRONT BUMPER PARKING SENSOR 'O' RING

FRONT BUMPER PARKING SENSOR WIRE HARNESS
FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L/R

FRONT BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER

FRONT BUMPER GRILLE L/R

FRONT BUMPER GRILLE COVER L/R

1|FRONT BUMPER NUMBER PLATE GARNISH BRACKET

N

e I i

FRONT BUMPER BRACKET L/R

FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE

FRONT BUMPER INNER FRAME GARNISH

FRONT BUMPER INNER FRAME GARNISH BRACKET L/R
FRONT BUMPER INNER SPONGE

FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT

FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET L/R
FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT LOWER BRACKET

L/R
FRONT BUMPER SUPPORT PANEL

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

CRACKED

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

CRACKED
SERVICEABLE
CRACKED
CRACKED
CRACKED

CRACKED (1PC
ONLY)

NECESSARY
SERVICEABLE
BENT
SERVICEABLE

CRACKED (1PC
ONLY)

CRACKED (1PC
ONLY)

CRACKED

CRACKED (1PC
ONLY)

CRACKED
CRACKED
BENT (1PC ONLY)
CRACKED

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

CRACKED
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2,155.00

1,374.00
3,290.00

3,290.00
42.00
2,140.00
325.75
155.00
1,128.00

72.00
288.00
186.00

74.00
226.00

240.00

131.00
446.31

182.00
160.00
152.00
168.00
421.00

410.00

254.00

325.93

1,374.00

3,290.00
2,140.00
325.75
155.00
282.00

72.00

186.00

113.00

120.00

131.00
223.15

182.00
160.00

76.00
168.00

325.93
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t Description of Parts Condition
Qty P Workshop (%)) ($)
1|FRONT BUMPER LOWER COVER SERVICEABLE 190.00 -
LESS 10% DISCOUNT -1,782.60 -932.38
16,043.39 8,391.45
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|SET FRONT GRILLE CLIPS (SN) NECESSARY 50.00 20.00
1|SET FRONT BUMPER CLIPS (SN) NECESSARY 80.00 30.00
1|FRONT NUMBER PLATE (SN) BENT 25.00 25.00
1|FRONT NUMBER PLATE HOLDER (SN) CRACKED 50.00 50.00
1|FRONT BUMPER 'BRABUS' CARBON LOWER LIP (SN) SERVICEABLE 1,200.00 -
1,405.00 125.00
LABOUR
TO REMOVE, REINSTALL ELECTRICAL WIRING 120.00 50.00
HARNESS, CHECK LIGHTING AND REWIRE FOR
PARKING SENSOR.
TO RESET SYSTEM AFTER REPAIR WORKS. 500.00 300.00
TO RE-SPRAY PAINTING ON THE CHANGE BODYPARTS, 1,000.00 500.00
REPAIR PORTION, AND WHERE CONSISTENT TO THE
ACCIDENT.
TO PROVIDE LABOUR, WORKMANSHIP TO CHANGE THE 1,200.00 350.00
ABOVE DAMAGED BODYPARTS, REPAIR, RE-
CONSTRUCT AND RE-ALIGN BODY STRUCTURE, BODY
ALIGNMENTS AND DAMAGED CONSISTENT TO THE
ACCIDENT. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT
BONNET, FRONT RH HEADLAMP, FRONT BUMPER
REINFORCEMENT, FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT
BRACKET L/R AND FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT
LOWER BRACKET L/R.
TO APPLY ANTI-RUST CHEMICAL ON REPAIRED AND 80.00 30.00
REPLACED PANEL.
2,900.00 1,230.00
GRAND TOTAL 20,348.39 9,746.45
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 7,750.00

(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)
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CHEN TSUE YEE

Automotive Assessor

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE, AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this

Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.




