

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SFN 4356C

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FRONT BONNET	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	2,155.00	-
1	FRONT 'AMG' GRILLE ASSY	CRACKED	1,374.00	1,374.00
1	FRONT RH HEADLAMP	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	3,290.00	-
1	FRONT LH HEADLAMP	CRACKED	3,290.00	3,290.00
1	FRONT LH HEADLAMP RUBBER SEAL	SERVICEABLE	42.00	-
1	FRONT BUMPER	CRACKED	2,140.00	2,140.00
1	FRONT BUMPER ENERGY ABSORBER	CRACKED	325.75	325.75
1	FRONT BUMPER UPPER FRAME	CRACKED	155.00	155.00
6	FRONT BUMPER PARKING SENSOR	CRACKED (1PC ONLY)	1,128.00	282.00
6	FRONT BUMPER PARKING SENSOR 'O' RING	NECESSARY	72.00	72.00
1	FRONT BUMPER PARKING SENSOR WIRE HARNESS	SERVICEABLE	288.00	-
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L/R	BENT	186.00	186.00
1	FRONT BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER	SERVICEABLE	74.00	-
2	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE L/R	CRACKED (1PC ONLY)	226.00	113.00
2	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE COVER L/R	CRACKED (1PC ONLY)	240.00	120.00
1	FRONT BUMPER NUMBER PLATE GARNISH BRACKET	CRACKED	131.00	131.00
2	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET L/R	CRACKED (1PC ONLY)	446.31	223.15
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	CRACKED	182.00	182.00
1	FRONT BUMPER INNER FRAME GARNISH	CRACKED	160.00	160.00
2	FRONT BUMPER INNER FRAME GARNISH BRACKET L/R	BENT (1PC ONLY)	152.00	76.00
1	FRONT BUMPER INNER SPONGE	CRACKED	168.00	168.00
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	421.00	-
2	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET L/R	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	410.00	-
2	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT LOWER BRACKET L/R	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	254.00	-
1	FRONT BUMPER SUPPORT PANEL	CRACKED	325.93	325.93

Report Ref No. CS3/LPC20012018/Eqf3e2-1



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER COVER	SERVICEABLE	190.00	-
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-1,782.60	-932.38
			16,043.39	8,391.45
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	SET FRONT GRILLE CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	20.00
1	SET FRONT BUMPER CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	80.00	30.00
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE (SN)	BENT	25.00	25.00
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE HOLDER (SN)	CRACKED	50.00	50.00
1	FRONT BUMPER 'BRABUS' CARBON LOWER LIP (SN)	SERVICEABLE	1,200.00	-
			1,405.00	125.00
	LABOUR			
	TO REMOVE, REINSTALL ELECTRICAL WIRING HARNESS, CHECK LIGHTING AND REWIRE FOR PARKING SENSOR.		120.00	50.00
	TO RESET SYSTEM AFTER REPAIR WORKS.		500.00	300.00
	TO RE-SPRAY PAINTING ON THE CHANGE BODYPARTS, REPAIR PORTION, AND WHERE CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT.		1,000.00	500.00
	TO PROVIDE LABOUR, WORKMANSHIP TO CHANGE THE ABOVE DAMAGED BODYPARTS, REPAIR, RECONSTRUCT AND RE-ALIGN BODY STRUCTURE, BODY ALIGNMENTS AND DAMAGED CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT BONNET, FRONT RH HEADLAMP, FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT, FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET L/R AND FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT LOWER BRACKET L/R.		1,200.00	350.00
	TO APPLY ANTI-RUST CHEMICAL ON REPAIRED AND REPLACED PANEL.		80.00	30.00
			2,900.00	1,230.00
	GRAND TOTAL		20,348.39	9,746.45

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS		7,750.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)		·

Report Ref No. CS3/LPC20012018/Eqf3e2-1

CHEN TSUE YEE

Automotive Assessor

X:2.

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.